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Monday, April 2, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Jacopo Ghiglieri, McGill Univ 

 "Heavy quarkonium and Renormalization of the cyclic Wilson loop" 
 

Tuesday, April 3, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Arttu Rajantie, Imperial College London 

 "Cosmological Perturbations from Non-Equilibrium Field Dynamics’" 
• 3:30 ~ Stanislaw Mrowczynski, Jan Kochanowski Univ 

 "Parton Energy Loss in Unstable Quark-Gluon Plasma’" 
 

Wednesday, April 4, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Antonio Vairo, TU Munich 

 "Quarkonium in a weakly-coupled quark-gluon plasma" 
 

Thursday, April 5, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Debasish Banerjee, Univ of Bern 

"Momentum diffusion of heavy quarks from Lattice QCD" 
 

Friday, April 6, 2012 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Peter Petreczky, BNL 

 "Chiral and deconfinement transition in QCD" 

 
  



INT Program Participants:  April 2 - 6, 2012 
 

Debasish Banerjee Univ of Bern cygnus2@gmail.com  4/1-4/14 C438 5-9831 

Nora Brambilla Tech Univ 
Muenchen 

nora.brambilla@ph.tum.de  4/1-4/13 C420 5-9780 

Simon Caron-Huot Inst for Advanced 
Study 

schuot@ias.edu  3/25-4/7 B449 5-9726 

Margaret 
Carrington 

Brandon Univ carrington@brandonu.ca  4/1-4/14 C424 5-9828 

Alina Czajka Physics UJK czajka@ujk.edu.pl  3/24-4/5 B470 none 

Anthony Francis Univ Bielefeld francis_32657@yahoo.de  3/25-4/8 B474 5-9775 

Jacopo Ghiglieri McGill Univ jacopo.ghiglieri@physics.mcgill.ca  3/25-4/7 B468 5-9723 

Aleksi Kurkela McGill Univ aleksi.kurkela@mcgill.ca 3/5-4/13 B468 5-9721 

Mikko Laine Univ Bielefeld laine@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/24-4/13 C411A 5-3606 

Stanislaw 
Mrowczynski 

Jan Kochanowski 
University 

mrow@fuw.edu.pl  3/24-4/5 B470 none 

Peter Petreczky BNL petreczk@bnl.gov  4/2-4/7 C422 5-9779 

Arttu Rajantie Imperial College 
London 

a.rajantie@imperial.ac.uk  3/31-4/15 C422 5-9778 

Jon-Ivar Skullerud NUI Maynooth jonivar@thphys.nuim.ie 3/4-4/11 C437 5-3620 

Dam Thanh Son INT dtson@uw.edu Local C418 5-9782 

Andrei Starinets Univ of Oxford andrei.starinets@physics.ox.ac.uk  3/14-4/10 C431 5-3719 

Michael Strickland Gettysburg College mstrickl@gettysburg.edu  3/10-4/6 C437 5-3620 

Antonio Vairo TU Munich antonio.vairo@ph.tum.de  4/1-4/13 C420 5-9781 

Aleksi Vuorinen Univ Bielefeld vuorinen@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/24-4/14 C423 5-9777 

Yan Zhu Univ Bielefeld yzhu@physik.uni-bielefeld.de  3/30-4/14 C404 5-3971 

 
 

Please bring or send a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to:  
janine@phys.washington.edu  
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